
                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:19:34 M    Jogger            1
            2    514 Rüdisser Marcel      TS Hohenems          0:20:10 M    Jogger            2
            3    317 Kerschbaumer Tobias  SG Götzis            0:20:44 M 19 Junioren          1
            4    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:20:48 M    Jogger            3
            5    316 Schegg Erik          KTV Oberriet         0:21:11 M 19 Junioren          2
            6    199 Vetsch Deny          TV Schaan            0:21:52 M 16 Schüler           1
            7     40 Bechtiger Iris       SV Rehetobel         0:22:57 W                      1
            8    281 Hoschek Etienne      TS Dornbirn          0:23:19 M 19 Junioren          3
            9    510 Inauen Dylan         Donnschtig-Hüpfer    0:23:27 M 16 Schüler           2
           10    318 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:23:46 M 16 Schüler           3
           11    504 Maier Markus         MTB Montafon         0:23:52 M    Jogger            4
           12    279 Sorger Michael       Tri Dornbirn         0:23:57 M    Jogger            5
           13    254 Elbs Leonhard        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:24:09 M 13 Schüler           1
           14    212 Meusburger Maximilia Im Wald läufts       0:24:23 M 13 Schüler           2
           15    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:24:31 W                      2
           16    263 Posch Lisa           TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:25:03 W 16 Schüler           1
           17    192 Zoller Dario         STV Au               0:25:08 M 19 Junioren          4
           18    196 Kluser Dario         KTV Oberriet         0:25:15 M 16 Schüler           4
           19    274 Künz Samuel          Tri Team Bludenz     0:25:23 M 13 Schüler           3
           20    329 Loher Stefan         KTV Oberriet         0:25:31 M 16 Schüler           5
           21    509 Schmitter Elia       SVD Diepoldsau-Schmi 0:25:34 M 16 Schüler           6
           22    282 Mündle Stefan        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:25:40 M 13 Schüler           4
           23    255 Mündle Nadine        SG Götzis            0:25:48 W                      3
           24    500 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:25:54 M    Jogger            6
           25    268 Venturi Thimothy     SG Götzis            0:26:01 M 13 Schüler           5
           26    503 Mörtzlitsch Stefan   LINDIBIKE            0:26:08 M    Jogger            7
           27    290 Thurnher Manuel      Tri Team Lustenau    0:26:16 M 13 Schüler           6
           28    226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:27:13 M    Jogger            8
           29    508 Hutter Heiko         SVD Diepoldsau Schmi 0:27:36 M    Jogger            9
           30    230 Eiler Magdalena                           0:27:43 W                      4
           31    343 Paulic Jennifer      TS Lustenau          0:28:07 W 19 Junioren          1
           32    319 Sorger Lisa          Marathon Team Fussac 0:28:33 W 19 Junioren          2
           33    280 Hoschek Yves         TS Dornbirn          0:28:45 M 13 Schüler           7
           34    505 Rutz Doris           runningcoach.me      0:29:06 W                      5
           35    310 Gächter Timo         STV Oberiet-Eichenwi 0:29:25 M 13 Schüler           8
           36    333 Mayer-Radl Sara      SG Götzis            0:29:53 W 13 Schüler           1
           37    321 Stockner Katharina    Marathon Team Fussa 0:30:05 W 19 Junioren          3
           38    235 Kathan Lena          SG Götzis            0:30:19 W 13 Schüler           2
           39    502 Eiffvon Stephan      SC Filstal           0:30:30 M    Jogger           10
           40    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:30:33 W 13 Schüler           3
           41    297 Sorger Anja          Marathon Team Fussac 0:31:08 W 16 Schüler           2
           42    215 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:31:09 W 13 Schüler           4
           43    320 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:31:32 W 19 Junioren          4
           44    206 Jakomet Katharina                         0:31:36 W                      6
           45     57 Locher Urs           TV Reuthe            0:32:32 M    Jogger           11
           46    295 Rimpf Alexander                           0:33:01 M    Jogger           12
           47    227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:33:08 M    Jogger           13
           48    234 Kathan Mia           SG Götzis            0:33:09 W 10 Schüler           1
           49    275 Künz Raphael         Tri Team Bludenz     0:33:10 M 10 Schüler           1
           50    291 Knecht Daniel                             0:33:22 M    Jogger           14
           51    233 Kathan Thomas        SG Götzis            0:33:27 M    Jogger           15
           52     76 Untersander Hans                          0:33:37 M    Jogger           16
           53    292 Wüschner Hans        Schwarzach           0:33:41 M    Jogger           17
           54    209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:35:00 M 10 Schüler           2
           55    506 Scheiber Markus      SC Fussach           0:36:11 M    Jogger           18
           56    517 Klinc Josip                               0:37:05 M    Jogger           19



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 6km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:19:34 TS Jahn Lustenau
           514      2       2 Rüdisser Marcel           0:20:10 TS Hohenems
           256      4       3 Karu Felix                0:20:48 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           275     49       1 Künz Raphael              0:33:10 Tri Team Bludenz
           209     54       2 Eisenheld Erik            0:35:00 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           254     13       1 Elbs Leonhard             0:24:09 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           212     14       2 Meusburger Maximilian     0:24:23 Im Wald läufts
           274     19       3 Künz Samuel               0:25:23 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           199      6       1 Vetsch Deny               0:21:52 TV Schaan
           510      9       2 Inauen Dylan              0:23:27 Donnschtig-Hüpfer
           318     10       3 Mehele Maximilian         0:23:46 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           317      3       1 Kerschbaumer Tobias       0:20:44 SG Götzis
           316      5       2 Schegg Erik               0:21:11 KTV Oberriet
           281      8       3 Hoschek Etienne           0:23:19 TS Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
            40      7       1 Bechtiger Iris            0:22:57 SV Rehetobel
           219     15       2 Schoch Brigitte           0:24:31 LAG Gossau
           255     23       3 Mündle Nadine             0:25:48 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           234     48       1 Kathan Mia                0:33:09 SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           333     36       1 Mayer-Radl Sara           0:29:53 SG Götzis
           235     38       2 Kathan Lena               0:30:19 SG Götzis
           207     40       3 Eisenheld Eva-Marie       0:30:33 SV Lochau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           263     16       1 Posch Lisa                0:25:03 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster
           297     41       2 Sorger Anja               0:31:08 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           343     31       1 Paulic Jennifer           0:28:07 TS Lustenau
           319     32       2 Sorger Lisa               0:28:33 Marathon Team Fussach
           321     37       3 Stockner Katharina        0:30:05  Marathon Team Fussach



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1      1 Nüesch Mathias       MILA Rheintal        1:04:05 M 35         1
            2     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 1:04:25 M 20         1
            3     77 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        1:04:45 M 35         2
            4     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        1:07:05 M 35         3
            5     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:07:20 M 40         1
            6      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:07:38 M 55         1
            7    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            1:07:56 M 35         4
            8     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          1:08:24 M 40         2
            9     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       1:08:33 M 50         1
           10    140 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       1:09:27 M 45         1
           11    101 Palli Stefan         Dornbirn             1:09:34 M 45         2
           12     27 Moosmann Jürgen      Im Wald läufts       1:10:46 M 30         1
           13    163 Kienreich Fredi      Fussach              1:11:34 M 45         3
           14    146 Heinzle Thomas       LSG Vorarlberg       1:11:40 M 40         3
           15     15 Charec Werner        SG Götzis            1:12:17 M 50         2
           16     79 Frei Silvan                               1:12:23 M 60         1
           17     85 Frei Roger           Widnau               1:12:49 M 40         4
           18     60 Hörmann Otto         TV Kempten           1:12:54 M 60         2
           19     52 Kolar Robert         Ostschweizbike.ch    1:13:07 M 40         5
           20    513 Benito Baz Ricardo   Dornbirn             1:13:40 M 30         2
           21     62 Gächter Roland       Oberriet             1:13:51 M 45         4
           22    516 Eberle Elias         Tri Dornirn          1:13:52 M 30         3
           23    169 Bechter Rene         Marathon Team Fussac 1:14:06 M 40         6
           24    512 Moosbrugger Heiko    Güs Lauftreff        1:15:53 M 45         5
           25     34 Indemauer Markus     MILA Rheintal        1:16:36 M 50         3
           26     25 Steiner Thomas       Marathon Team Fussac 1:16:43 M 40         7
           27     17 Fitz Christof                             1:18:29 M 35         5
           28     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   1:18:37 M 55         2
           29     80 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         1:18:51 M 35         6
           30    511 Barreca Massimo                           1:19:12 M 45         6
           31    521 Alexander Nathalie   Tri Club Bodensee    1:19:55 W 20         1
           32    143 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        1:20:31 M 60         3
           33    134 Bromundt Manuel      Tri Dornbirn         1:22:09 M 35         7
           34    515 Holzhutter Dirk      LC Uzwil             1:22:55 M 50         4
           35     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               1:24:12 M 20         2
           36     66 Frei René            Widnau               1:24:20 M 55         3
           37     12 Hennemann Sebastian  Dornbirn             1:24:23 M 35         8
           38     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               1:25:14 M 50         5
           39      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 1:26:22 M 50         6
           40    527 Brüschweiler Roman   Thurgovia TrailPunx  1:26:44 M 40         8
           41    507 Nigg Rico            Gamprin              1:26:45 M 35         9
           42     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              1:28:09 M 55         4
           43    135 Hämmerle Christian   Dornbirn             1:28:23 M 35        10
           44    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        1:28:40 M 40         9
           45    523 Navarro Gonzalez Jor                      1:31:12 M 30         4
           46    162 Weder Thomas         Widnau               1:34:25 M 40        10
           47    185 Mattusch Katrin      FC Future-Kids       1:35:51 W 40         1
           48     74 Morstein Nathalie    Lustenau             1:39:53 W 20         2
           49     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           1:54:13 M 55         5



                            48. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2017/2018
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 5. Lauf  ca. 18km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
            19      2       1 Spettel Patrick      1:04:25 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
            64     35       2 Lenzi Yannik         1:24:12 Widnau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            27     12       1 Moosmann Jürgen      1:10:46 Im Wald läufts
           513     20       2 Benito Baz Ricardo   1:13:40 Dornbirn
           516     22       3 Eberle Elias         1:13:52 Tri Dornirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
             1      1       1 Nüesch Mathias       1:04:05 MILA Rheintal
            77      3       2 Albertin Ismael      1:04:45 Mila-Rheintal
            99      4       3 Török Zoltan         1:07:05 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            39      5       1 Pongruber Hannes     1:07:20 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            84      8       2 Hämmerle Klaus       1:08:24 TS Lustenau
           146     14       3 Heinzle Thomas       1:11:40 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
           140     10       1 Meusburger Christian 1:09:27 Im Wald läufts
           101     11       2 Palli Stefan         1:09:34 Dornbirn
           163     13       3 Kienreich Fredi      1:11:34 Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21      9       1 Erath Siegfried      1:08:33 Im Wald läufts
            15     15       2 Charec Werner        1:12:17 SG Götzis
            34     25       3 Indemauer Markus     1:16:36 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
             7      6       1 Schwar Harald        1:07:38 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            45     28       2 König Helmut         1:18:37 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            66     36       3 Frei Ren‚            1:24:20 Widnau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
            79     16       1 Frei Silvan          1:12:23 
            60     18       2 Hörmann Otto         1:12:54 TV Kempten
           143     32       3 Amann Norbert        1:20:31 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           521     31       1 Alexander Nathalie   1:19:55 Tri Club Bodensee
            74     48       2 Morstein Nathalie    1:39:53 Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           185     47       1 Mattusch Katrin      1:35:51 FC Future-Kids


